



Anekant Education Society's

TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE

of Arts, Science and Commerce, Baramati - 413102.

Dist. Pune. Maharashtra, India.

Empowered Autonomous Status

E-mail: principal.tccollege@gmail.com

Religious Minority Institute NAAC Reaccredited 'A+' Grade, CGPA 3.55

NAAC-SSR

Cycle IV

2019 - 2024

Name of the qualifying student	Year of Qualifying	Level of Exam	Name of competitive examination
Garud Khushalchand Sanjay	2023	State	Maharashtra State Eligibility Test (MH-SET)

Electronic Certificate Number: 23241703

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST (M-SET) (SPPU Nodal Agency Accredited by UGC & Nominated by Government of Maharashtra and Goa.)



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

(Valid in the States of Maharashtra & Goa only)

SET Ref. No.: 1703/(SET-MAR 2023) Seat No.: 622983 Certified that GARUD KHUSHALCHAND SANJAY Son of GARUD SANJAY GANPAT and GARUD MANGAL SANJAY, has qualified for MAHARASHTRA SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor, held on 26th March 2023 in the subject Physical Science.



As per the information provided by the candidate, he had not completed his Master's degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for SET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET result, i.e., by 26/06/2025

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate had appeared should be verified from the Nodal Agency by the Institution/Appointing Authority. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning Bar code printed on the electronic certificate.

Validity of this electronic certificate is forever.

MEMBER SECRETARY STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

Date of Issue: 05/07/2023

CHAIRMAN STEERING COMMITTEE, SET

Note:

The Nodal Agency has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him for appointment, as the Nodal Agency is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for



Jaglap Principal Tuljaram Chaturchand College